iCAS Program Administrators

DISTRICT CONTACT PHONE E-MAIL FAX
Hugo Topete 530-741-5504 |Hugo.Topete@dot.ca.gov
,2&3 530-822-4324
Satwinder Dhatt 530- 741-4371 |Satwinder.Dhatt@dot.ca.gov
4 Douglas E. Beckstein | 510-286-4962 |Douglas_E_Beckstein@dot.ca.gov |510-286-5029
5 Terri Persons 805-549-3162 |Terri.Persons@dot.ca.gov 805-549-3523
6 Annette Parks 559-243-8036 |[Annette_Parks@dot.ca.gov 559-243-8043
Maria C. Martinez Maria_C_Martinez@dot.ca.gov
7 Jennie Garcia 513-897-4934 Jennie.Garcia@dot.ca.gov 213-897-0709
Fanny Marquez-Ortiz Fanny.Marquez-Ortiz@dot.ca.gov
8 Tom D. Nguyen 951-232-3833 |Tom_D_Nguyen@dot.ca.gov 909-383-6739
9 Tim Schultz 760-872-5211 Tim_A_Shultz@dot.ca.gov
10 Irma Dominguez 209-656-6748 |Irma_Dominguez@dot.ca.gov 209-656-1250
11 Marina Hurtado 619-688-6895 [Marina_Hurtado@dot.ca.gov 619-688-6848
Teresita Tan 657-328-6051 |Teresita_Tan@dot.ca.gov 657-328-6509
12 Linda Krouse 657-328-6039 |Linda_H_Krouse@dot.ca.gov
HQ Anthony Perry 916-654-2229 |[Anthony.Perry@dot.ca.gov

IMPORTANT NOTE TO ALL USERS:

e Please contact the appropriate District iCAS Administrator for EWB questions and/or
concerns.

o All telephone calls and electronic mail received by the HQ iCAS Administrator from
iCAS users will be referred back to the appropriate District iCAS Administrator.
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